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Summer Annual Enhancements

We hope you are taking advantage of the lovely weather we have been
blessed with and enjoying your gardens that are blooming in appreciation. Our
wish is that we have a summer filled with beautiful weather days, allowing a full
season of outdoor living and stunning gardens.

As you prepare for summer events with family and friends, remember to
enhance your outdoor rooms with cheerful summer annuals for extra
ambiance. Adding decorative annuals to your outdoor rooms extends your
entertaining space and creates a festive mood to set the stage. Father's Day,
graduations, backyard barbeques, family reunions, etc., brings loved ones
together, and knowing your yard is accessorized for the festivities makes
gatherings even a bit more special.
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Client Steward Team
In addition to regularly scheduled maintenance,
our team will be focusing on the following
service(s) this week:

Summer annuals
Mulch installation as contracted

Plant Health Care
This week we will be performing the following
service(s), as weather allows:

Turf fertilization - round 2
Weed control for turf
Weed control on hardscape
Ornamental fungicide for Crabapple and
Hawthorne trees

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com
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Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com

Rosborough Partners Inc | rosboroughpartners.com
 ​  ​  ​  ​  ​

https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=_UAvI6LbhelDY6rWhZxitmSsOxb-h8pV9TRL7v9IVLUzFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3ajose%40rosboroughpartners.com
https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=bTaJjAC14A97ncn6w_4DLbmxVQmzDmbOdiy6ynnkrE8zFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3akatie%40rosboroughpartners.com
https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=8GMNSTbpk004AbGgebhgDO3_0EtprfAw2VmeVDZKSI8zFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3aterri%40rosboroughpartners.com
https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=TbNg7VvoYvmV2wNSjn4Ih5bouOGMlQJuvdi-ayzRSSszFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3alucio%40rosboroughpartners.com
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Rosborough-Partners-Inc/1454169944814670
https://twitter.com/RosboroughPart
http://www.pinterest.com/rosboroughpart/
https://www.instagram.com/rosboroughpartners
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rosborough-partners-inc

